
(Org. Secretary)
Jaipur Institute of Pain and Sports Injuries(JIPSI)

A-22, near Gandhinagar Railway station, 

Anita Colony, Bajaj Nagar, Jaipur, Rajasthan 302015

Email ID - mss2024.jaipur@gmail.com

XIIth Annual 
Musculoskeletal Society 
Conference 2024

Rajasthan International Center,  JaipurVenue : 

16-18  
AUGUST 2024MSS 2024

Musculoskeletal Annual Society Meet 
(An International congress of Musculoskeletal Radiology)

ACCOMPANYING PERSON DETAILS

PLEASE FIND ENCLOSED

Mobile: 9680399647, 8058131319

Workshop 1 : MSK MRI Workshop

Workshop 2 : Clinical Musculoskeletal Ultrasound Workshop

Workshop 3 : Clinical Musculoskeletal Interventions Workshop



REGISTRATION

Residents & Fellows

Consultants

Accompanying Person

Foreign

9400 /-

11,200 /-

5000 /-

250 $

10,600 /-

12,500 /-

6000 /-

300 $

11,500 /-

13,800 /-

7000 /-

350 $

13,500 /-

16,000 /-

8000 /-

400 $

Category

STTill 31  Jan. 
2024
(EARLY BIRD)

thTill 29  Feb. 
2024

stTill 31  July
 2024 

stFrom 1  Aug. 
2024 & Spot

Offline Payment

After NEFT please send mail with screenshot of NEFT Detail & Registration Form.

P lease send the duly filled registration form along with DD/ Cheque to conference secretariat.

Bank Details 

Account name - Musculoskeletal Society 2022 

Account number - 00000040679817353 

Branch - SBI, Gandhinagar, Jaipur 

IFSC code - SBIN0031383

Clinical Musculoskeletal 

Ultrasound Workshop

Clinical Musculoskeletal 

Interventions Hands

on Workshop

Workshop

STTill 31  Jan. 

2024 

(EARLY BIRD)

thTill 29  Feb. 

2024

stTill 31  July 

2024 

stFrom 1  Aug. 

2024 & Spot

INDIAN

FOREIGN

INDIAN

FOREIGN

INDIAN

FOREIGN

Registration Fee Includes:

Admission to Scientific Sessions & Exhibition, Refreshment during breaks, Lunches & Gala Dinner, Registration

Material & Kit, Participation Certificate.

For Accompanying Person - Refreshment during breaks, Lunches & Gala Dinner.

Conference kit is subject to availability for spot registration.

Registration Cancellation & Refund Policy: 

Cancellation on or before 31st January, 2024, 25% registration charges will be deducted.

C ancellation after 1st February, 2024 till 31st March 2024, 50% of registration charges will be deducted.

N o Cancellation or refund after 1st April, 2024.

T he refund process will begin 30 days after the conference.

MSK MRI Workshop

(Only 100 Slots)

4500 /-

90 $

4500 /-

90 $

6000 /-

100 $

5500 /-

110 $

5500 /-

110 $

7200 /-

120 $

6200 /-

130 $

6200 /-

130 $

8000 /-

140 $

7500 /-

140 $

7500/-

140$

9500 /-

150 $
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