





Musculoskeletal Annual Society Meet (An International congress of Musculoskeletal Radiology)

Venue: Rajasthan International Center, Jaipur

REGISTRATION FORM

		Membership No	•••••
(Please write your name in capital letter as it will	be printed in your cert	tificate & badge)	
First Name:	Surname:	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	••••••
Address:	•••••		
		Citv:	
State:Country:		Pin code:	•••••
(MANDATORY) Mobile:	Active E-mail ID:	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
Designation:	Institute:		
ACCOMPANYING PERSON DETAILS			
1. Acc. Person Name			
2. Acc. Person Name	Age	Sex	••••••
WORKSHOP DETAILS(Select only one)			
Workshop 1 : MSK MRI Workshop			
Workshop 2 : Clinical Musculoskeletal Ultrasound Workshop 3 : Clinical Musculoskeletal Interventio	•		
PAYMENT DETAILS(Kindly confirm current registra	ition slab)		
	ACC. PERSON	FEE TOTAL FEE	
PLEASE FIND ENCLOSED			
DD/ Cheque/ NEFT No. /UPI No.:		•••••	•••••
For Rupees	•••••	•••••	•••••
Issuing Bank/Branch	Г	Dated:	

Conference Secretariat Dr. Gaurav Kant Sharma (Org. Secretary)

Jaipur Institute of Pain and Sports Injuries(JIPSI) A-22, near Gandhinagar Railway station, Anita Colony, Bajaj Nagar, Jaipur, Rajasthan 302015 Email ID - mss2024.jaipur@gmail.com

For General Query Mr. Aashish Bansal

Mobile: 9680399647, 8058131319



🗞 REGISTRATION

Category	Till 31 ^{s⊤} Jan. 2024 (EARLY BIRD)	Till 29 th Feb. 2024	Till 31 st July 2024	From 1 st Aug. 2024 & Spot
Residents & Fellows	9400 /-	10,600 /-	11,500 /-	13,500 /-
Consultants	11,200 /-	12,500 /-	13,800 /-	16,000 /-
Accompanying Person	5000/-	6000 /-	7000/-	8000/-
Foreign	250\$	300\$	350\$	400\$

Workshop		Till 31 st Jan. 2024 (EARLY BIRD)	Till 29 th Feb. 2024	Till 31 st July 2024	From 1 st Aug. 2024 & Spot
MSK MRI Workshop (Only 100 Slots)	INDIAN	4500 /-	5500 /-	6200 /-	7500 /-
	FOREIGN	90\$	110 \$	130 \$	140\$
Clinical Musculoskeletal Ultrasound Workshop	INDIAN	4500 /-	5500 /-	6200 /-	7500/-
	FOREIGN	90\$	110 \$	130 \$	140\$
Interventions Hands	INDIAN	6000 /-	7200 /-	8000 /-	9500 /-
	FOREIGN	100 \$	120\$	140\$	150 \$

Offline Payment

- After NEFT please send mail with screenshot of NEFT Detail & Registration Form.
- Please send the duly filled registration form along with DD/ Cheque to conference secretariat.

Registration Fee Includes:

- Admission to Scientific Sessions & Exhibition, Refreshment during breaks, Lunches & Gala Dinner, Registration Material & Kit, Participation Certificate.
- For Accompanying Person Refreshment during breaks, Lunches & Gala Dinner.
- Conference kit is subject to availability for spot registration.

Bank Details

Account name - Musculoskeletal Society 2022	Branch - SBI, Gandhinagar, Jaipur		
Account number - 00000040679817353	IFSC code - SBIN0031383		

Registration Cancellation & Refund Policy:

- Cancellation on or before 31st January, 2024, 25% registration charges will be deducted.
- Cancellation after 1st February, 2024 till 31st March 2024, 50% of registration charges will be deducted.
- No Cancellation or refund after 1st April, 2024.
- The refund process will begin 30 days after the conference.